# Attachment E:

**Partner Registration Form** 

# Register Business - WasteWise Re-TRAC

### Already registered? Login.

Password:	Partner Registration Information		
Forgot Password	Join the WasteWise Program		
Login	Thank you for your interest in joining EPA's WasteWise Program!		
	Please take a moment to:		
	1. Provide your contact information		
	<ol> <li>Read and agree to the guidelines in the Partnership Agreement</li> <li>Click the REGISTER button</li> </ol>		
	If you have any questions about WasteWise, please contact our Helpline at (800) EPA-WISE or send email to <u>OSWWasteWise@epa.gov</u> .	1	
	* Organization Name		
	* Industry Select Industry		
	* Address Address 2		
	* City		
	* State Alabama		
	* Zip  * Number of Employees		
	Web Site URL		
	hear about us? Direct Mail Helpline Assistance Internet/Homepa Marketing lead Non-WasteWise Conference On-Site Visit	age	
	Other Partner Outside Source Region		
	Region Forum Wastewise Presentation		
	If you were Select Endorser referred by a WasteWise		
	endorser or EPA Regional Office, please		
	select the endorser or region here:		
	Goals/Activities		
	Affiliate Networks - Please check the box next to any of the listed groups that you are invo	lve	
Antipotetti accele	Rocky Mountain Greener Venues Partnership     Stadium Managers Association		
	Trash Free Potomac Facility Program		
	and characters the testing of the approved sectors there as 2011		

#### Register Business - WasteWise Re-TRAC

#### **Contact Registration Information**

	Your email address will be your Username
Title	
Salutation	Select
First Name	
Middle Initial	
* Last Name	
* Address	
Address 2	
* City	
* Location	Select
* Zip Code	
* Phone Number	
Alt Phone Numbe	r
Fax Number	
* Password	
	Password must be a minimum of 6 charac
* Confirm Passwor	d

Page 2 of 3

#### WasteWise Partner Agreement

The EPA WasteWise Program encourages organizations to voluntarily reduce waste and save environmental resources while reducing greenhouse gas emissions. Partners benefit from reduced waste generation by saving money and being recognized as environmental stewards in the United States. With this agreement, my organization joins EPA's WasteWise Program and agrees to: \* Submit baseline data within 60 days of registering. \* Report on waste management activities annually. \* Commit to: \* Prevent waste (i.e. source reduction) \* Recycle \* Purchase or manufacture recycled content products \* Use the WasteWise logo in a manner that is consistent with the use guidelines, available at www.epa.gov/waste/partnerships/wastewise/guidelines.htm In return, EPA commits to provide: \* Public recognition, by recognizing partners on our website. \* Partner support and communications assistance. An online waste reporting and data management system. \* The opportunity to compete for WasteWise Program Awards. General Terms: \* Either party can terminate this agreement at any time without prior Printable version (Link will open in a new browser window)

By checking this box, I am stating that I understand the WasteWise Program requirements, agree to the above terms and conditions, and have the authority to register my organization for the WasteWise Program.

OMB Control No. 2050-0139. Approval expires June 30, 2011.

## Register Business - WasteWise Re-TRAC

Register

The public reporting and record keeping burden for this collection of information is estimated to average 1 hour per response. Send comments on the Agency's need for this information, the accuracy of the provided burden estimates, and any suggested methods for minimizing respondent burden, including through the use of automated collection techniques to the Director, Collection Strategies Division, U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (2822T), 1200 Pennsylvania Ave., NW, Washington, D.C. 20460. Include the OMB control number in any correspondence. Do not send the completed form to this address.

mhtml:file://G:\WasteWise\WW ICR\2011\Attachments\Attach E - Partner Registration Form.mht 6/3/2011